
ACPN/1149/SR/AEM dtd. 17.10.2022 
 

HEADER DATA 
 

Tender Document No. 7200037628 

Name of Organization 
 

Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

Subject 
 

Tender no:- 7200037628 
Beautification works to be carried out at various locations at 
Malad (East) & Malad (West) in P/North Ward under Mumbai 
Beautification Project. 

Cost of Tender 
 Rs. 10,400/- + (18 % GST) 

Cost of E-Tender (Estimated Cost) 
 Rs  243630210.00/- 

Bid Security Deposit/EMD 
 Rs . 2436302 /-  

Pre-Bid Meeting  
 

NA 

Date of Issue and sale of Tender 
 

18/10/2022 from  11:00 Hrs. 

Last date & time for sale of tender & 
Receipt of Bid Security Deposit /EMD 

27/10/2022 upto 11:00 Hrs. 

Submission of e-Packet A, B & e-Packet 
C (Online)  

27/10/2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 

Opening of e-Packet A 
 

27/10/2022 after 17:01 Hrs in office of Asst. Commissioner P/North 

Opening of e-Packet B 
 

27/10/2022 after 17:30 Hrs in office of Asst. Commissioner P/North 

Opening of e-Packet C 
 

01/11/2022 after 12:30 Hrs. in office of Asst. Commissioner P/North 

Address for Communication 
Office of the  
Assistant Commissioner, P/ North Ward Office, Liberty Garden, 
Mamletdarwadi Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400 064.  

Venue for  opening of Bid 
 

Office  of Assistant Commissioner P/North ward.  

 

This tender document is not transferable.  

BMC reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the application 
received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

            Sd/- 

      Assistant Commissioner P/North ward 
 


